
AGRICULTURAL TRIMS AND FLASHING

“Working Hard For Your Success”
73000 Airport Line, P.O. Box 137 Hensall, Ontario N0M 1X0

Phone: 519-263-3107   Toll Free:1-888-763-7779   Fax: 519-263-3108   www.easybuildingproducts.ca

PART#
29-1501
29-1502
29-1503
29-1504
29-1505
29-1512
29-1522
29-1523
29-1531

DESCRIPTION
INSIDE CORNER (1”)
INSIDE CORNER (3/4”)
W-INSIDE CORNER
INDUSTRIAL INSIDE CORNER
INSIDE RIDGE
OUTSIDE CORNER
INDUSTRIAL OUTSIDE CORNER (1”)
INDUSTRIAL OUTSIDE CORNER (3/4”)
OUTSIDE CORNER COVER
CUSTOM TRIM AVAILABLE
ALL TEXTURED TRIMS ARE 26 GA.

INSIDE AND OUTSIDE CORNERS
29 GAUGE

P.15



AGRICULTURAL TRIMS AND FLASHING
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WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDSPART # DESCRIPTION

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH

5 1/2" 5

29-1503 W - INSIDE CORNER 4" 3

29-1501 INSIDE CORNER 1" 4 3/4" 529-1502 INSIDE CORNER 1"

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION

INSIDE RIDGE 12" 9

BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

29-1504 IND. INSIDE CORNER 12" 9 29-1505

16" 929-1512 OUTSIDE CORNER 10 1/2" 5 29-1522 IND. OUTSIDE CORNER

WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

29-1531 OUTSIDE CORNER COVER 13 5/8" 9

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH

WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDSPART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION

INSIDE AND
OUTSIDE CORNERS

(29 GAUGE)

P.16

IND. OUTSIDE CORNER 15 1/2” 929-1523

3/4”

3/4”

* CUSTOM TRIM AVAILABLE * ALL TEXTURED TRIMS ARE 26 GA.

3/4"

3/4"

3/4"
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PART#
29-1601
29-1602
29-1611
29-1612
29-1621
29-1622
29-1631
29-1632
29-1641
29-1651

DESCRIPTION
MAN DOOR JAMB
MAN DOOR JAMB
INDUSTRIAL MAN DOOR JAMB
INDUSTRIAL MAN DOOR JAMB
OVERHEAD DOOR JAMB
OVERHEAD DOOR JAMB
INDUSTRIAL OVERHEAD DOOR JAMB
INDUSTRIAL OVERHEAD DOOR JAMB
WINDOW TRIM
INDUSTRIAL WINDOW TRIM
CUSTOM TRIM AVAILABLE
ALL TEXTURED TRIMS ARE 26 GA.

DOOR AND WINDOW TRIMS
29 GAUGE

P.17



AGRICULTURAL TRIMS AND FLASHING

“Working Hard For Your Success”
73000 Airport Line, P.O. Box 137 Hensall, Ontario N0M 1X0

Phone: 519-263-3107   Toll Free:1-888-763-7779   Fax: 519-263-3108   www.easybuildingproducts.ca

WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDSPART # DESCRIPTION

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH

10" 3 29-1602 MAN DOOR JAMB 10 3/8" 429-1601 MAN DOOR JAMB

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION

IND. MAN DOOR JAMB 13 3/8" 6

BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

29-1611 IND. MAN DOOR JAMB 13" 5 29-1612

13" 429-1621 OVER HEAD DOOR JAMB 12" 3 29-1622 OVER HEAD DOOR JAMB

WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

29-1631 IND. O/H DOOR JAMB 14 1/2" 5 29-1632

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH

WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDSPART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION

IND. O/H DOOR JAMB 15 1/2" 6

8 1/2" 529-1641 WINDOW TRIM 5 1/2" 3 29-1651 IND. WINDOW TRIM

* CUSTOM TRIM AVAILABLE * ALL TEXTURED TRIMS ARE 26 GA.

DOOR AND
WINDOW TRIMS

(29 GAUGE)

P.18
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PART#
29-1701
29-1702
29-1711
29-1712
29-1713
29-1721
29-1722
29-1723
29-1731
29-1732

DESCRIPTION
GABLE DIVIDER (1”)
GABLE DIVIDER (3/4”)
BASE (1”)
BASE (3/4”)
BASE
DRIP (1 1/2”)
DRIP (1”)
DRIP (1 1/4”)
J-TRIM (7/8”)
J-TRIM (3/4”)
CUSTOM TRIM AVAILABLE
ALL TEXTURED TRIMS ARE 26 GA.

DIVIDER, BASE AND DRIP TRIM
29 GAUGE

P.19
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WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDSPART # DESCRIPTION

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH

5 1/2" 429-1701 GABLE DIVIDER 1" 5 1/4" 429-1702 GABLE DIVIDER 3/4"

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION

Base 3 3/4" 6

BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

29-1711 BASE 1" 4" 4 29-1712 Base 6 5/8" 629-1713

4 1/8" 429-1721 DRIP 1 1/2" 4 1/2" 4 29-1722 DRIP 1" 4 3/8" 429-1723 DRIP 1 1/4"

WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

29-1731 J-TRIM 7/8" 4 1/2" 4 29-1732 J-TRIM 3/4" 4" 4

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH

WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDSPART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION

DIVIDER,
BASE, DRIP AND

J-TRIM
(29 GAUGE)

P.20

* CUSTOM TRIM AVAILABLE * ALL TEXTURED TRIMS ARE 26 GA.

3/4"

3/4"

3/4"

2"

1 1/4"
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PART#
29-1801
29-1802
29-1811
29-1812
29-1821
29-1831
29-1841
29-1851

DESCRIPTION
SINGLE TRACK COVER
DOUBLE TRACK COVER
SINGLE TRACK COVER END CAP
DOUBLE TRACK COVER END CAP
DOOR EDGE (1 1/2”)
INDUSTRIAL DOOR EDGE (1 1/2”)
DOOR EDGE (3 1/2”)
INDUSTRIAL DOOR EDGE (3 1/2”)
CUSTOM TRIM AVAILABLE
ALL TEXTURED TRIMS ARE 26 GA.

TRACK COVER AND SLIDING DOOR TRIM
29 GAUGE

P.21
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WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDSPART # DESCRIPTION

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

29-1811 29-1812

PART # PART # DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION

12" 5 29-1802 DOUBLE TRACK COVER 15 1/8" 529-1801 SINGLE TRACK COVER

WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDSPART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION

DOUBLE TRACK COVER END CAPSINGLE TRACK COVER END CAP

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

29-1841 29-1851

PART # PART #

11 1/2" 629-1821 DOOR EDGE 1 1/2" 9" 4 29-1831 IND. DOOR EDGE 1 1/2"

DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDSDESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION

IND. DOOR EDGE 3 1/2" 12 1/2" 6DOOR EDGE 3 1/2" 10" 4

WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

TRACK COVER
AND

SLIDING DOOR TRIM
(29 GAUGE)

P.22

* CUSTOM TRIM AVAILABLE * ALL TEXTURED TRIMS ARE 26 GA.


